
BOYS SPORTS COACH Email

V. Lacrosse Dennis Bonn dbonn@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Lacrosse Asst. Christian Lynch clynch@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Lax Asst. (volunteer) Mike Hungerford michaelhunger21@yahoo.com

JV Lacrosse John Foley jfoley1@commack.k12.ny.us

JV Lacrosse Asst. Rory Malone rmalone@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Tennis Ben Marks bmarks@sportstimeny.com

JV Tennis Ramsay Erickson kimchibabe1@yahoo.com

V. Baseball Rich Greeney rgreeney@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Baseball Asst. Martin Glynn mglynn@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Baseball Mike Wolf mwolfie1128@aol.com

GIRLS SPORTS COACH Email

V. Lacrosse Danielle Skakandi dskakandi@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Lacrosse Asst. Lauren Lopez lamlopez9@gmail.com

V. Lax Asst. (volunteer) Jim Ceraso

JV Lacrosse Cynthia Scuderi cscudieri@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Lacrosse Lisa Christiansen coachchris27@gmail.com

V. Softball Steve Cacioppo scacioppo@csh.k12.ny.us

V. Softball Asst. Alicia Defino alicia.defino@gmail.com

V. Golf Peter Gregorchuk pgregorchuk@csh.k12.ny.us

CO- ED SPORTS COACH Email

V Crew Jon Mendreski jmendreski@csh.k12.ny.us

VCrew Lauren Schulz lauren.e.schulz@gmail.com

Novice Crew Vincent Natale vnatale.csh.k12.ny.us

Novice Crew Melissa Meinel frey_melis@hotmail.com

V. Spring Track - Girls Nick Aurigemma naurigemma@yahoo.com

V. Spring Track - Boys Gary Franklin risintrout@aol.com

V. Boys and Girls Track Erica Fraiberg efraiberg@csh.k12.ny.us

ATHLETIC TRAINER Diego Garcia dgarcia@csh.k12.ny.us
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